

Creixent Special Steels Limited					
Registered Office: QR No. 50-51, Park Avenue Colony, Jindal Road, Dhimrapur, Raigarh 496001					
CIN: U27209CT2018PLC008397					
Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the Half year and year ended 31 st March, 2021					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Half year ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
		[refer note (i) below]	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	107,605	12,826	145,936	12,826
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(446,490)	(347,825)	(877,236)	(671,556)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(446,490)	(347,825)	(877,236)	(671,556)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(409,575)	(324,104)	(798,628)	(625,334)
5	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(409,575)	(324,104)	(798,628)	(625,334)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	100,000	100,000	100,000	100,000
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)			(1,335,496)	(536,868)
8	Net worth			(1,235,496)	(436,868)
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outsanding Debt			1,863,000	1,863,000
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares				0
11	Debt Equity Ratio	(4.044)	(11.392)	(4.044)	(11.392)
12	Earnings per share				
	Basic (Rs.)	(40.95)	(32.41)	(79.86)	(62.53)
	Diluted (Rs.)	(40.95)	(32.41)	(79.86)	(62.53)
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
14	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.005)	(0.028)	(0.007)	(0.020)
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.005)	(0.028)	(0.007)	(0.020)
Notes: i) The figures for the half years ended March 31, 2021 and March 31, 2020 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the half years for the relevant financial year which were subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors. ii) Debt service coverage ratio: Profit before depreciation, Net finance charges and Exception items/ (Net finance charges+ Long term borrowings scheduled principal repayments (excluding prepayments and exceptional items)) iii) Interest service coverage ratio : Profit before depreciation, Net finance charges and exceptional items/ Net finance charges iv) Debt-equity ratio: Total borrowings/ Networth v) The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges, BSE Limited, under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI LODR Regulations). The detailed information on the half yearly financial results including details required under the Regulation 52 (4) of SEBI LODR Regulations is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the Company at https://www.jsw.in/groups/creixent-special-steels-limited . For Creixent Special Steels Limited Nikhil Gahrotra Director DIN: 01277756					
Date: May 14, 2021 Place: Mumbai					

OBEROI REALTY LIMITED					
Registered Office: Commerz, 3 rd Floor, International Business Park, Oberoi Garden City, Off Western Express Highway, Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400063, India					
CIN: L45200MH1998PLC114818, E-mail ID: corporate@oberoiirealty.com					
Website: www.oberoiirealty.com , Tel: +91 22 6677 3333, Fax: +91 22 6677 3334					
EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021					
Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakh, except per share data)			
		Year ended			
		31/03/2021	31/03/2020	Audited	Audited
1	Revenue from Operations			2,05,258	2,23,763
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)			92,117	96,298
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)			92,117	96,298
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Share of Profit / (Loss) of joint ventures (net) (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)			92,442	96,889
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]			74,154	68,919
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital			36,360	36,360
7	Other equity			9,00,554	8,26,588
8	Net worth			9,36,914	8,62,948
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt			1,53,380	NA
10	Earnings Per Share (EPS) * (Face value of Rs.10 each)				
	1. Basic			20.33	18.96
	2. Diluted			20.33	18.96
11	Debtenture Redemption Reserve			NA	NA
12	Debt equity ratio			0.16	NA
13	Debt service coverage ratio			0.35	NA
14	Interest service coverage ratio			6.70	NA
*Not annualised, except year end Basic and Diluted EPS					
Notes:					
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the year ended March 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as modified. The full format of the Audited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the year ended March 31, 2021 are available on the Company's website at www.oberoiirealty.com and also on the stock exchange websites i.e., on BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on The National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com .					
2 For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d), and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges as mentioned in note 1 above, and can be accessed on their website stated above.					
3 The Company has opted to report consolidated financial results pursuant to regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The standalone financial results are summarised below:					

Not annualised, except year end Basic and Diluted EPS

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the year ended March 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as modified. The full format of the Audited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the year ended March 31, 2021 are available on the Company's website at www.oberoirealty.com and also on the stock exchange websites i.e., on BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on The National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com.
- For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d), and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges as mentioned in note 1 above, and can be accessed on their website stated above.
- The Company has opted to report consolidated financial results pursuant to regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The standalone financial results are summarised below:

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakh)	
	Year ended	
	31/03/2021	31/03/2020
	Audited	Audited
Total revenue (including other income)	90,116	74,386
Profit before tax	50,851	41,891
Profit after tax	41,662	31,484

For and on behalf of the Board

Vikas Oberoi

Chairman & Managing Director

Mumbai, May 14, 2021

Attention Members-registration of email id address

In terms of the circulars issued from time to time by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA), and Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI), Oberoi Realty Limited will be sending its Annual Report for FY2020-21, and the Notice of 23rd Annual General Meeting to be held in 2021 only by email to the members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company or with the Depository.

Members holding shares in physical form and who have not yet registered their e-mail addresses for receiving documents in electronic form are requested to register their e-mail addresses by sending following details on cs@oberoiirealty.com : (A) their folio number, (B) their email id, and (C) scanned copy of their (i) share certificate (front & back), (ii) PAN card (self attested), (iii) Aadhar Card (self attested). Members holding shares in demat mode are requested to update their email address with their depository participant.

Aarti Drugs Ltd.											
Registered Office: Plot No. N-198, MIDC, Tarapaur, Village Pamtermbhi, Dist. Palghar - 401 506, Maharashtra											
CIN: L37060MH1984PLC055433, Email ID: investorrelations@aartidrugs.com , Website: www.aartidrugs.com											
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021											
(₹ In Lacs except for share data)											
PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated						
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended				
	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	
	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	
Total income	45,293	47,617	40,719	1,92,131	1,63,598	50,272	53,226	45,063	2,15,930	1,80,757	
Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	6,324	8,493	4,898	33,749	16,660	6,525	9,014	5,234	36,879	18,082	
Exceptional items	-	(22)	(838)	(22)	(838)	-	(22)	(838)	(22)	(447)	
Net profit for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	5,024	6,466	5,656	25,771	13,567	5,165	6,803	5,886	28,040	14,140	
Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	341	-	173	341	177	341	-	173	341	177	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	5,365	6,466	5,829	26,112	13,745	5,506	6,803	6,058	28,381	14,317	
Weighted average number of equity shares used for computing	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
earning per share (Face Value of Rs.10 each)	9,320	9,320	9,320	9,320	9,320	9,320	9,320	9,320	9,320	9,320	
Earning per equity share (in Rs.) (not annualised)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(a) Basic	5.39	6.94	6.07	27.65	14.53	5.54	7.30	6.32	30.09	15.14	
(b) Diluted	5.39	6.94	6.07	27.65	14.53	5.54	7.30	6.32	30.09	15.14	
Notes :											
1 The above results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March '2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 15th May '2021.											
2 Pursuant to the approval of the Shareholders recorded through Postal Ballot on September 20, 2020, Company has allotted 6,99,00,000 Bonus Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up on October 5, 2020 in the proportion of 3 Equity Shares for every 1 Equity Share held by the Equity Shareholders of the Company as on the record date of October 1, 2020.											
3 According to the provisions of IND AS 33, Number of Shares outstanding for the quarter ended and period ended have been proportionately adjusted for the bonus issue in the ratio 3:1 i.e.3 (three) bonus equity Shares for every 1 (one) fully paid equity Share held.											
4 Company has only one business segment i.e. pharmaceuticals.											
5 Figures for the previous Quarter have been regrouped or rearranged wherever necessary.											
6 The aforesaid Audited Financial Results will be uploaded on the Company's website www.aartidrugs.com and will also be available on the website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited www.nseindia.com for the benefit of the shareholders and investors.											
FOR AARTI DRUGS LIMITED											
											Sd/-
											Harit P. Shah
											Whole-Time Director
Place : Mumbai											
Date : 15th May, 2021											

WELSPUN INDIA LIMITED					
(Corporate Identification Number - L17110GJ1985PLC033271)					
Regd. Office: Welspun City, Village Versamedi, Taluka Anjar, Dist. Kutch, Gujarat - 370110					
Corp. Office: Welspun House, 6th Floor, Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013. E-mail : companysecretary_wil@welspun.com					
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-03-2021 (Audited)	31-03-2020 (Audited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)	31-03-2020 (Audited)
		(₹ in Lacs)	(₹ in Lacs)	(₹ in Lacs)	(₹ in Lacs)
1	Total Income	2,17,356	1,66,446	7,40,796	
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	17,972	11,033	76,864	
3	Exceptional Items (Net)	-	-	-	
4	Net Profit for the period before Tax	17,978	11,033	76,870	
5	Net Profit for the period after Tax (before non-controlling interests)	13,434	9,059	55,079	
6	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	11,601	(269)	68,627	
7	Equity Share Capital (Shares of Re. 1 each)	10,047	10,047	10,047	
8	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31 March 2021			3,54,421	
9	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1 each) (Not annualised for quarters)				
	a) Basic	1.30	0.85	5.37	
	b) Diluted	1.30	0.85	5.37	
Notes :					
1 The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation of 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on company's website www.welspunindia.com .					
2 Additional Information on standalone financial results is as follow:					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
		(₹ In Lacs)	(₹ In Lacs)	(₹ In Lacs)	(₹ In Lacs)
1	Total Income	1,74,390	1,19,599	6,03,957	
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	18,224	5,829	73,407	
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	18,224	5,829	73,407	
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	13,663	5,982	52,667	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period(after tax)	14,094	6,000	53,161	
FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD					
Rajesh Mandawewala (Managing Director) DIN : 00007179					
Mumbai Date : May 14, 2021					

||
||
||